
/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

C
o

ve
r

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

N
SCALE: 1"   =200'
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• Roof Deck Proposal

Oak Street

Fr
ee

 S
tr

ee
t

Congress Street

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Portland
Museum
of Art

Holiday
Inn



A

/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

Pl
a

n
s,

 E
xi

st
in

g
 &

Pr
o

p
o

se
d

 D
e

c
k

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

58'-11"

53'

59'-7"

60'-7"
Line of 5th Flr Roof

Line of Raised Roof
@ Elev & Stairwell

Roof Below
(-6' approx)

Elev
Shaft
Below

D
N Open Deck

EXIT
Roofed Deck

Sl
op

ed
Ro

ofStorage
9 x 4-3

Raised Bed Planters

Grass Lawn
142 Sq. Ft.

Raised Bed Planters

Ra
is

ed
 B

ed
 P

la
nt

er
s

GRILL

58'-11"

53'

60'-7"

Line of 5th Flr Roof

Line of Raised Roof
@ Elev & Stairwell

Elev

Roof Below
(-6' approx)

Roof
Access
Hatch

AC Unit
(5th Flr)

HVAC Units
(Other Floors)

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

Roof Deck-Proposed

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

Roof - Existing

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION



B

/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

El
e

va
tio

n
-S

o
u

th

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

10
'-6

"
9'

-1
"

58'-11 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

49'-10 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

39'-4 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

South Elevation

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

South Elev

Parking Lot Side

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Parking Lot Side

Proposed

Existing



C

/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

El
e

va
tio

n
-N

o
rt

h

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

10
'-6

"
9'

-1
"

58'-11 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

49'-10 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

39'-4 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

Stairwell and Elevator Core
10

'-6
"

9'
-1

"

Stairwell and Elevator Core

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

North Elevation

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

North Elev

Oak Street Side

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Oak Street Side

Proposed

Existing



D

/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

El
e

va
tio

n
s 

W
/E

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

58'-11 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

49'-10 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

39'-4 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

58'-11 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

49'-10 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

39'-4 1/2"
Roof-5th Flr

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

East Elev
SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

West Elev

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

East Elevation
SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"

West Elevation

Holiday Inn Side Free Street Side

Proposed

Existing



E

/U
se

rs
/D

G
B

tra
ns

/G
oo

gl
e 

D
riv

e/
Jo

bs
/1

50
40

6_
C

JA
_K

eo
n/

C
A

D
/A

rc
hi

C
ad

/K
eo

n_
C

.p
ln

D
R

A
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
   

  D
G

B
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
   

  S
c

h
e

m
a

tic
 d

e
sig

n

15
.0

5.
06

3D
 R

e
n

d
e

rin
g

s

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

44
 O

a
k 

St
re

e
t

M
ic

h
a

e
l K

e
o

n
26

5 
M

A
IN

 S
TR

EE
T,

 S
U

IT
E 

20
1 

BI
D

D
EF

O
R

D
, M

E 
04

00
5

T:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
7 

   
   

F:
 2

07
.2

83
.8

77
8 

   
   

   
C

JA
B.

M
E

NOT TO SCALE

Proposed Roof Deck
NOT TO SCALE

Proposed Roof Deck

NOT TO SCALE

Proposed Roof Deck
NOT TO SCALE

Existing Roof Deck


